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ONLY

WILL DO



Welcome to our latest catalogue, full of innovative packaging 
for takeaway and delivery. Browse our range of 500+ plant-based 
catering disposables, all designed for industrial composting with food 
waste where accepted.
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What’s new? 

Custom print

Expert environmental 
consultancy & Brand 
support

Cups for European clients

A guide to Edition 31

Hot cups

Hot cup extras

Cold cups

Straws

Cutlery

Food containers

Ice cream

Bon Appetit bowls

Kraft food containers

Nourish moulded fibre

Bagasse tableware

Bagasse takeaway boxes

Microflute boxes & trays

Portion pots & sushi trays

Deli containers

Sandwich platters & 
boxes

Salad boxes & 
food cartons

Sheets

Hot bags, wraps & 
fast food

Bags to go

Carry packs & 
carrier bags 

Palm leaf tableware

Napkins, paper rolls & 
stickers

Green Tree collection 

Bin liners & sacks

Community Fund

Beyond packaging &
Contact details

HELLO.



WHAT'S NEW?
Always evolving. Always innovating.
We launch dozens of new products every year 
and you’ll find them right here.

Look for the      to discover what’s new in this 
catalogue.

Order samples at vegware.com/samples or 
scan here:

SAMPLES

FEEL
Adding to the Feel Snug range we also have new 

soup containers in matching classic colours. Perfect 

for hot soups, pasta, noodles, or for cold salads 

or ice cream. Coming soon! See more on page 28

Feel Snug soup containers
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Meet our new Feel Snug hot cups. They are made 

from bamboo paper and available in five cosy 

colours. Coming soon! See page 14

SNUG
05

Feel Snug hot cups
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THE BLACKBLACK RANGE

Made from sustainably-sourced board, with a water based lining, our 

black food containers are the perfect option for any foodservice. Both 

round and rectangular containers are available in 16, 24 and 34oz 

sizes, with matching black lids available. See page 19

Check out our UKCA-marked, black paper pint 

to brim cup. Perfect for alcohol service and other 

chilled drinks.  See page 20

Black food containers

Black paper pint cups
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Made from sustainably-sourced paper with an 

aqueous lining, these new black paper sipping 

lids are the perfect partner for our hot cups. 

Available to fit 8-16oz cups.

Find them on page 18

Black paper sipping lids

Game changers available in 8,12 and 16oz sizes. Our sleek double 

wall black cups come with a unique black base and are sure to be a 

welcome addition to any hot drinks service. See page 16

Black double wall cups

THE BLACKBLACK RANGE
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10oz 
hot cups
Meet the newest additions to our cup line up. Our 10oz 

double wall hot cups are available in black, kraft and 

Feel Good colours. See page 16

FEEL GOOD
SINGLE WALL CUPS
Our original Feel Good cups now available in single wall. See page 14



square kraft 
FOOD CONTAINERS

next generation 
paper cutlery

Our kraft food containers now come in an actual square shape. Available in 25, 32 and 40oz sizes with two matching 

lids. See more on page 31

A new evolution of our paper cutlery. Ergonomic, no added PFAS and 100% biobased. Coming soon! 

See more on page 24
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Stand out from the crowd with custom-printed Vegware. Irish-made with a minimum order 
quantity starting from just 5 cases. Our 3-4 week lead time ensures a swift turnaround, so 

you can get your branded packaging into your customer’s hands in no time.

Quality print finish | Water or veg-based inks | Plant-based materials

10

Product Minimum order quantity Colours

Double wall hot cups 5,000 Full colour CMYK 

Single wall hot cups 20,000 1 - 6 Pantones

Corrugated cup clutches 25,000 Full colour CMYK / 2 Pantones

Food containers  / Ice cream pots 25,000 Full colour CMYK / 2 Pantones 

Bon Appetit paper bowls & lids 20,100 1 - 6 Pantones 

Kraft food containers 30,000 1 - 4 Pantones 

Food cartons Brown board: 10,000
White board: 300,000 Full colour CMYK / 1 - 4 Pantones 

Sandwich wedges Brown board only: 50,000 1 - 6 Pantones 

Salad boxes Brown board: 25,200
White board: 250,000 1 - 4 Pantones 

Pizza boxes 5,000 1 - 4 Pantones 

Premium burger boxes 6,000 1 - 4 Pantones

Greaseproof sheets From 30,000 - size dependant 1 - 6 Pantones - size dependant

Standard PLA cold cups 20,000 1 - 6 Pantones 

Slim PLA cold cups 50,000 1 - 6 Pantones 

Paper cold cups 20,000 1 - 6 Pantones 

Round deli containers 10,000 1 - 6 Pantones 

Bella pots 50,000 1 - 6 Pantones 

Stickers Size dependant Full colour CMYK

Napkins
30,000 (33cm & 40cm) 
60,000 (cocktail)

1 - 2 Pantones

Paper carriers From 14,000 - size dependant 1 - 4 Pantones

Extra large paper carriers 108,000 1 - 6 Pantones



BRAND SUPPORT

environmental 
consultancy

KEEN TO
COMPOST?

We can help you compost your Vegware 

packaging with our free waste consultancy.

This service offers: 

Waste collections including Vegware’s own 
Close the Loop service

On-site composting

UK-wide post-back service

Cup collection

We offer the following services to 

show off your Vegware products: 

Brand support

Custom print

Poster and flyer design

Product photography

Social media graphics

Short films and more

Vegware customers have access to our free in-house 

marketing consultancy.

11
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vegware cups for 
european clients
In Europe & ROI

To comply with the EU Single Use Plastics Directive, cups 

must have the official text in the language where it will be 

used. Find out more at vegware.com/SUPD or scan here:

Four new lines of single wall 

hot cups, certified for home and 

industrial composting. These cups 

are available in black, white, and 

kraft, as well an EU launch of our 

Feel Good range in 3 colours.

Available in 4, 6, 8, and 12oz sizes.

SUPD



B CORPA guide to edition 31

Here is a handy guide to help you select the right products and take your foodservice 
to the next level. All of our products are designed for industrial composting. These icons 
indicate additional benefits.

We have partnered with Co-Cre8 to establish 
a UK-wide cup collection service for our cups. 
These collections can either be for cup recycling 
or composting. We also work with other 
partners to provide cup collections. To explore 
your options, contact our Environmental team 
environmental@vegware.com

This icon denotes that a product is available for 
custom print. We can custom print a wide range 
of our plant-based products. From logos to full 
artwork, our designers help you showcase your 
brand. See page 10 for more. 

These products are certified as 
home compostable.

recyclable (where accepted)

home compostable

custom printable
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Cups made from sustainably sourced paperboard, lined with renewable, plant-based PLA or a water-based lining. Full custom 
colour printing available on orders as low as 5,000 double wall cups. The Series number helps you choose the right lid.

HOT CUPS
Code Product Case qty

LV-4 4oz / 120ml white hot cup, 62-Series 1000

LV-6 6oz / 180ml white hot cup, 72-Series 1000

LV-6S 6oz / 180ml white hot cup, 79-Series 1000

LV-8 8oz / 250ml white hot cup, 79-Series 1000

LV-12 12oz / 360ml white hot cup, 89-Series 1000

LV-16 16oz / 500ml white hot cup, 89-Series 1000

LV-20 20oz / 600ml white hot cup, 89-Series 1000

KV-4 4oz / 120ml brown kraft hot cup, 62-Series 1000

KV-6 6oz / 180ml brown kraft hot cup, 72-Series 1000

KV-8 8oz / 250ml brown kraft hot cup, 79-Series 1000

KV-10 10oz / 320ml brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 1000

KV-12 12oz / 360ml brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 1000

KV-16 16oz / 500ml brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 1000

LV-FG04 4oz / 120ml Feel Good hot cup, 62-Series 1000

LV-FG06 6oz / 180ml Feel Good hot cup, 72-Series 1000

LV-FG08 8oz / 250ml Feel Good hot cup, 79-Series 1000

LV-FG10 10oz / 320ml Feel Good hot cup, 89-Series 1000

LV-FG12 12oz / 360ml Feel Good hot cup, 89-Series 1000

LV-FS04* 4oz / 120ml Feel Snug hot cup, 62-Series 1000

LV-FS06* 6oz / 180ml Feel Snug hot cup, 72-Series 1000

LV-FS08* 8oz / 250ml Feel Snug hot cup, 79-Series 1000

LV-FS10* 10oz / 320ml Feel Snug hot cup, 89-Series 1000

LV-FS12* 12oz / 360ml Feel Snug hot cup, 89-Series 1000

LV-4

KV-4

LV-FG04

LV-FS04

KV-10

LV-8 LV-16

LV-6

KV-6

LV-FG06

LV-FS06

KV-12

LV-FG10

LV-FS10

LV-12

LV-20

LV-6S

KV-8

LV-FG08

LV-FS08

KV-16

LV-FG12

LV-FS12

14

For key,  
see page 13

New!

* Coming soon - Contact your account manager for availability
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Feel Snug
Single wall

LV-FG08

LV-FG08

LV-8

BLID79

BLID89

KV-12

LV-FG12

LV-FG04

LV-FS10



Code Product Case qty

VDW-8 8oz / 250ml brown kraft double wall hot cup, 79-Series 500

VDW-10 10oz / 320ml brown kraft double wall hot cup, 89-Series 500

VDW-12 12oz/ 360ml brown kraft double wall hot cup, 89-Series 500

VDW-16 16oz / 500ml brown kraft double wall hot cup, 89-Series 400

VDW-A08 8oz / 250ml Gallery design double wall hot cup, 79-Series 500

VDW-A12 12oz / 360ml Gallery design double wall hot cup, 89-Series 500

VDW-B08 8oz / 250ml black double wall cup, 79-Series 500

VDW-B10 10oz / 320ml black double wall hot cup, 89-Series 500

VDW-B12 12oz / 360ml black double wall cup, 89-Series 500

VDW-B16 16oz / 500ml black double wall  cup, 89-Series 400

VDW-FG08 8oz / 250ml Feel Good double wall hot cup, 79-Series 500

VDW-FG10 10oz / 320ml Feel Good double wall hot cup, 89-Series 500

VDW-FG12 12oz / 360ml Feel Good double wall hot cup, 89-Series 500

VDW-FG16 16oz / 500ml Feel Good double wall hot cup, 89-Series 400

VDW-FS08* 8oz / 250ml Feel Snug double wall hot cup, 79-Series 500

VDW-FS10* 10oz / 320ml Feel Snug double wall hot cup, 89-Series 500

VDW-FS12* 12oz / 360ml Feel Snug double wall hot cup, 89-Series 500

VDW-FS16* 16oz / 500ml Feel Snug double wall hot cup, 89-Series 400

VDW-W08 8oz / 250ml white double wall hot cup, 79-Series 500

VDW-W12 12oz / 360ml white double wall hot cup, 89-Series 500

VDW-W16 16oz / 500ml white double wall hot cup, 89-Series 400

VDW-8 VDW-10

VDW-W08 VDW-W12 VDW-W16

VDW-12 VDW-16

VDW-A08

VDW-B08 VDW-B10

VDW-A12

MV-12 12oz/360ml Nourish moulded fibre cup 500

MV-12

For key,  
see page 13

VDW-B12 VDW-B16

VDW-FG08

VDW-FS08

VDW-FG10

VDW-FS10

VDW-FG12

VDW-FS12

VDW-FG16

VDW-FS16
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* Coming soon - Contact your account manager for availability



LV-04-EU

LV-B04-EU

LV-FG04-EU

KV-04-EU

LV-06-EU

LV-B06-EU

LV-FG06-EU

KV-06-EU

LV-08-EU

LV-B08-EU

LV-FG08-EU

KV-08-EU

LV-12-EU

LV-B12-EU

LV-FG12-EU

KV-12-EU

New!

Code Product Case qty

LV-04-EU 4oz / 120ml white hot cup, 62-Series - EU 1000

LV-06-EU 6oz / 180ml white hot cup, 72-Series - EU 1000

LV-08-EU 8oz / 250ml white hot cup, 79-Series - EU 1000

LV-12-EU 12oz / 360ml white hot cup, 89-Series - EU 1000

LV-B04-EU 4oz / 120ml black hot cup, 62-Series - EU 1000

LV-B06-EU 6oz / 180ml black hot cup, 72-Series - EU 1000

LV-B08-EU 8oz / 250ml black hot cup, 79-Series - EU 1000

LV-B12-EU 12oz / 360ml black hot cup, 89-Series - EU 1000

LV-FG04-EU 4oz / 120ml Feel Good hot cup, 62-Series - EU 1000

LV-FG06-EU 6oz / 180ml Feel Good hot cup, 72-Series - EU 1000

LV-FG08-EU 8oz / 250ml Feel Good hot cup, 79-Series - EU 1000

LV-FG12-EU 12oz / 360ml Feel Good hot cup, 89-Series - EU 1000

KV-04-EU 4oz / 120ml brown kraft hot cup, 62-Series - EU 1000

KV-06-EU 6oz / 180ml brown kraft hot cup, 72-Series - EU 1000

KV-08-EU 8oz / 250ml brown kraft hot cup, 79-Series - EU 1000

KV-12-EU 12oz / 360ml brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series - EU 1000

For key,  
see page 13
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VDW-B10

VDW-10

VDW-FG10
VDW-FS10
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Everything you might need to accompany your hot drinks to go. Compostable hot cup lids in a range of materials, plus 
sleeves, cup carry trays and sugar sticks. Use Series numbers to match lids to your cups.

HOT CUP EXTRAS
Code Product Case qty

BLID79 79-Series moulded fibre hot cup lid 1000

BLID89 89-Series moulded fibre hot cup lid 1000

VLID79P 79-Series paper hot cup lid  1000

VLID89P 89-Series paper hot cup lid 1000

VLID79PB 79-Series black paper sipping lid  1000

VLID89PB 89-Series black paper sipping lid 1000

VLID62S 62-Series CPLA hot cup lid 2000

VLID72-A1 72-Series CPLA hot cup lid 1000

VLID79S 79-Series CPLA hot cup lid 1000

VLID89S 89-Series CPLA hot cup lid 1000

VLID79SB 79-Series CPLA hot cup lid, black 1000

VLID89SB 89-Series CPLA hot cup lid, black 1000

Q11 Small clutch (fits 79-Series cups) 1000

Q12 Large clutch (fits 89-Series cups) 1000

VT-STIR5 5.5in wooden stirrer 10000

VT-STIR7 7.5in wooden stirrer 5000

VT-STIR7W 7.5in wrapped stirrer 10000

VCC-04SP Splittable card cup carrier 130

CR-04SP Splittable 4-cup carry tray 160

VHC-02 2-cup handled carrier 250

VHC-04 4-cup handled carrier 200

BLID79 BLID89

VLID79P

VLID79PB

VLID62S

VLID79S

VLID79SB

Q11

VLID89P

VLID89PB

VLID72-A1

VLID89S

VLID89SB

Q12

VT-STIR5 VT-STIR7 VT-STIR7W

VCC-04SP

VHC-02 VHC-04

For key,  
see page 13

CR-04SP



For key,  
see page 13Code Product Case qty

VSUGW Fairtrade white sugar sticks, compostable wrap 1000

VSUGB Fairtrade brown sugar sticks, compostable wrap 1000

VSTEV Stevia natural sweetener sticks, compostable wrap 1000VSUGW VSUGB VSTEV
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Black sipping lids: The elevated spout improves 

drinking comfort and flow, enhancing the 

takeaway hot-drink experience.

VDW-B12

VLID89PB

LV-FG10

VLID89SB

VCC-04SP

VT-STIR7

BLID89



Paper cold cups made from paperboard and lined on both sides with plant-based PLA. Our PLA clear cold cups are strong, 
light and perfect for cold drinks. Combine with our combo lids and portion pots to turn them into snack combos. Use the 
Series numbers to match cups to lids.

COLD CUPS

Code Product Case qty

VWC-07 7oz / 200ml PLA water cup 2000

R150Y-VW 5oz / 150ml PLA cold cup, 76-Series 2000

R200-VW 7oz / 200ml PLA cold cup, 76-Series 1000

R280-VW 9oz / 255ml PLA cold cup, 76-Series 1000R150Y-VW R200-VW R280-VW

VWC-07

20

For key,  
see page 13

C76D-CH 76-Series PLA dome lid, straw slot 1000

C76D-NH 76-Series PLA dome lid, no hole 1000

C76F-CH 76-Series PLA flat lid, straw slot 1000

C76F-NH 76-Series PLA flat lid, no hole 1000

C76D-CH

C76F-CH

PINTP0.5

C76D-NH

C76F-NH

BLID89D-CH 89-Series Nourish moulded fibre cold cup dome lid, straw slot 1000

BLID89F-CH 89-Series Nourish moulded fibre cold cup flat lid, straw slot 1000BLID89F-CHBLID89D-CH

New!

PINTP1

PINTP0.5 Half pint to brim paper cup, UKCA mark, 89-Series 1000

PINTP1 Pint to brim paper cup, UKCA mark, 89-Series 700



R360Y-VW

R500Y-VW

C96D-OH

R280-VW

C76D-NH

PINTP1

PINTP0.5

R600Y-VW



C96B-PP PLA combo lid, 96-Series 1000

C96F-SP 96-Series PLA sipping lid 1000

C96D-OH 96-Series PLA dome lid, straw slot 1000

C96D-NH 96-Series PLA dome lid, no hole 1000

C96F-CH 96-Series PLA flat lid, straw slot 1000

C96F-NH 96-Series PLA flat lid, no hole 1000

C96B-PP

C96D-OH

C96F-CH

R500Y-VW BEL-16 BEL-10 R500Y-VW R600Y-VW R300S-VW

C96F-SP

C96D-NH

C96F-NH

C96B-PP
C96B-PP

CF7057

CF7056

C96B-PP

CF7054
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PINT0.5 Half pint to brim PLA cup, UKCA UKNI CE mark 2100

PINT1 Pint to brim PLA cup, UKCA UKNI CE mark, 96-Series 1000

PINT0.5 PINT1

Code Product Case qty

R300S-VW 9oz / 255ml PLA cold cup, 96-Series 1000

R360Y-VW 12oz / 300ml PLA cold cup, 96-series 1000

R500Y-VW 16oz / 400ml PLA cold cup, 96-series 1000

R600Y-VW 20oz / 600ml PLA cold cup, 96-Series 1000

R300S-VW

R500Y-VW

R360Y-VW

R600Y-VW

For key,  
see page 13



A wide range of sizes, colours and designs to sip and slurp cold drinks, cocktails, smoothies and thick milkshakes. Our paper 
straws are made from premium quality paper. Within cases, our straws come in attractive card packs for handy dispensing.

STRAWS

Code Product Case qty

PS06C-BLK Cocktail black 6mm paper straw, 5.5in / 140mm 5000

PS06H-BLK Highball black 6mm paper straw, 7.8in / 200mm 5000

 PS06-GS      Standard green stripe 6mm paper straw, 7.8in / 200mm 5000

PS08-GSL Jumbo green stripe 8mm paper straw, 7.8in / 200mm 3000

PS08-WWL Jumbo white 8mm paper straw, wrapped, 7.8in / 200mm 3000

PS10-GS Jumbissimo green stripe 10mm paper straw, 7.8in / 200mm 1600

PS12-GS Bubble tea green stripe 12mm paper straw, 9in / 230mm 1200

PS12-GSW Bubble tea green stripe 12mm paper straw, wrapped, 9in / 230mm 1200

PS06C-BLK

PS06-GS

PS08-WWL

PS12-GS

PS06H-BLK

PS08-GSL

PS10-GS

PS12-GSW
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For key,  
see page 13

New!

PS12-GS
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Our cutlery is strong, sturdy and perfect for hot or cold food. Available as kits or individual utensils in a range of materials. 
Be sure to check out our new paper cutlery or our colourful tutti frutti paper ice cream spoons!

CUTLERY

Code Product Case qty

VP-KN6.2* 6.2in compostable paper knife 1000

VP-FK6.2* 6.2in compostable paper fork 1000

VP-SP6.2* 6.2in compostable paper spoon 1000

VP-KFSWN* Compostable paper cutlery kit 250

VP-KFWN* Compostable paper knife and fork kit 250

VT-KN6 6.5in compostable wooden knife 1000

VT-FK6 6.5in compostable wooden fork 1000

VT-SP6 6.5in compostable wooden spoon 1000

VT-FK6W Compostable wooden fork, wrapped 500

VT-SP6W Compostable wooden spoon, wrapped 500

VT-KFSWN Compostable wooden cutlery kit 250

VT-KFWN Compostable wooden knife & fork kit 250

VT-SP4 4.25in compostable wooden teaspoon 2000

VT-CFK3 3.3in / 85mm wooden chip fork 1000

VP-SP4.5 4.5in / 115mm compostable paper teaspoon 1000

VP-SP3.5 3.5in / 90mm compostable paper ice cream spoon 2000

VP-SP3.5C 3.5in / 90mm tutti frutti compostable paper ice cream spoon 2000

VP-SP3.5CW 3.5in / 90mm tutti frutti paper ice cream spoon, wrapped 2000

VP-KN6.2

VP-KFSWN

VT-KFSWN

VP-FK6.2 VP-SP6.2

VP-KFWN

VT-KFWN

VT-KN6 VT-FK6 VT-SP6

VT-SP4 VT-CFK3

VP-SP3.5VP-SP4.5

VP-SP3.5C

For key,  
see page 13

VP-SP3.5CW

From FSC -certified sources

* Next generation coming soon - Contact your account manager for availability



VP-SP4.5

VP-KN6.2

VP-SP6.2
VP-FK6.2

VP-SP3.5C

VT-SP6

VT-FK6

VT-KN6
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Compostable containers for both hot or cold food use. Sturdy design, made from paperboard, lined with plant-based PLA. 
Variety of sizes and designs, or brand with our custom print service. Hot and cold lids available.

FOOD CONTAINERS
Code Product Case qty

SC-04 4oz / 120ml gelato pot 1000

SC-06 6oz / 180ml soup container, 90-Series 1000

SC-08 8oz / 250ml soup container, 90-Series 1000

SC-10 10oz / 320ml soup container, 90-Series 1000

SC-12 12oz / 360ml soup container, 115-Series 500

SC-16 16oz / 500ml soup container, 115-Series 500

SC-FS08* 8oz / 250ml Feel Snug soup container, 90-Series 1000

SC-FS12* 12oz / 360ml Feel Snug soup container, 115-Series 500

SC-FS16* 16oz / 500ml Feel Snug soup container, 115-Series 500

VLID90P 90-Series flat paper hot lid 1000

VLID90S 90-Series flat CPLA hot lid 1000

VL90D 90-Series dome PLA cold lid 1000

V90F 90-Series flat PLA cold lid 1000

VLID115P 115-Series flat paper hot lid 500

VLID115S 115-Series flat CPLA hot lid 500

VL115D 115-Series dome PLA cold lid 500

V115F 115-Series flat PLA cold lid 500

SC-04

SC-08

SC-FS08

SC-12

SC-06

SC-10

SC-FS12

SC-16

SC-FS16

VLID90P

VLID115P

VL90D

VL115D

VLID90S

VLID115S

V90F

V115F
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For key,  
see page 13

New!

* Coming soon - Contact your account manager for availability



The coolest ice cream pots on the market. Paperboard, lined with plant-based PLA. Perfect for a range of hot or cold foods – 
not just ice cream! 6oz pot fits 90-Series lids.

ICE CREAM
Code Product Case qty

IC-03 3oz / 85ml ice cream pot 1000

IC-04 4oz / 120ml ice cream pot 1000

IC-06 6oz / 180ml ice cream pot, 90-Series 1000
IC-04 IC-06IC-03

IC-06

IC-04

SC-16

SC-12

SC-FS12
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Our range of wide bowls and mix and match lids - the ultimate in style and versatility. Clear PLA and paperboard food bowls 
each available in a range of three sizes. With a top diameter of 185mm (7.3 inches), one lid fits every size of bowl and 
offers a glorious wide-angle view of your lunch. Our Bon Appetit PLA lid is a patented Vegware design, cleverly fitting onto 
the outside rim of our paper bowl, and with a great seal on the inside rim of our PLA bowl.

BON APPETIT 
BOWLS

Code Product Case qty

RSC-26 26oz / 750ml PLA-lined paper food bowl 300

RSC-32 32oz / 1000ml PLA-lined paper food bowl 300

RSC-48 48oz / 1300ml PLA-lined paper food bowl 300

RSC-26K 26oz / 750ml PLA-lined kraft paper food bowl 300

RSC-32K 32oz / 1000ml PLA-lined kraft paper food bowl 300

RSC-48K 48oz / 1300ml PLA-lined kraft paper food bowl 300

RB-24 24oz / 700ml PLA food bowl, 185-Series 300

RB-32 32oz / 1000ml PLA food bowl, 185-Series 300

VLID185P 185-Series, PLA-lined paper lid with vents 300

VLID185PK 185-Series, PLA-lined kraft paper lid with vents 300

VL185F 185-Series PLA flat lid 300

RSC-26

RSC-48

RSC-32

VLID185P

RSC-26K

RB-24

RSC-48K

RSC-32K

RB-32

VLID185PK

VL185F

RSC-26K

RSC-48K

RSC-32K

VLID185PK VL185F
VL185F

RB-24

RB-32

VL185F

28

For key,  
see page 13



RSC-26

VL185F

VL185F

RB-24

RB-32

RSC-32

VLID185P

RSC-48
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Round, rectangular and square kraft food containers in a range of sizes for all your street food requirements. Complete with 
PLA lids for cold food and kraft paper lids for hot.

KRAFT FOOD
CONTAINERS

Code Product Case qty

RKC-16 16oz / 500ml round kraft food container, 150-Series 300

RKC-24 24oz / 750ml round kraft food container, 150-Series 300

RKC-34 34oz / 1000ml round kraft food container, 150-Series 300

RBC-16 16oz / 500ml round black food container, 150-Series 300

RBC-24 24oz / 750ml round black food container, 150-Series 300

RBC-34 34oz / 1000ml round black food container, 150-Series 300

SKC-16 16oz / 500ml rectangular kraft food container 300

SKC-24 24oz / 750ml rectangular kraft food container 300

SKC-34 34oz / 1000ml rectangular kraft food container 300

SBC-16 16oz / 500ml rectangular black food container 300

SBC-24 24oz / 750ml rectangular black food container 300

SBC-34 34oz / 1000ml rectangular black food container 300

RLID150P Round kraft paper lid, 150-Series 300

RLID150W Round kraft paper lid, cellophane window, 150-Series 300

RLID150 Round PLA lid, 150-Series 300

RLID150BP Round black paper lid, 150-Series 300

RLID150BW Round black paper lid, cellophane window, 150-Series 300

SLID-7X5BP Rectangular black paper lid, 150-Series 300

SKC-HALFIN Rectangular kraft container insert (fits 24-34oz bases) 600

SLID-7X5P Rectangular kraft paper lid 300

SLID-7X5 Rectangular PLA lid 300

RKC-34

RBC-34

RKC-24

SKC-24

SBC-24

SKC-34

SBC-34

SLID-7X5

RKC-16

RBC-16

SKC-16

SBC-16

RLID150P RLID150W

RLID150BW

RLID150

RLID150BP

SLID-7X5BP

SLID-7X5P

For key,  
see page 13

SKC-HALFIN
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RBC-24
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Code Product Case qty

SQR-25​ 25oz / 780ml square kraft  food container​ 300

SQR-32​ 32oz / 950ml square kraft  food container​ 300

SQR-40​ 40oz / 1200ml square kraft  food container​ 300

SQLID-7X7P​ Square kraft paper lid​ 300

SQLID-7X7W​ Square kraft paper window lid ​ 300

SQR-32 SQR-40

SQLID-7X7W

SQR-25

SQLID-7X7P

SQR-32

SQR-25

SQLID-7X7P

SQLID-7X7WSQR-40

SLID-7X5BP

SBC-34

RKC-16

RLID150

RKC-24

SBC-24

SBC-16



NOURISH
MOULDED FIBRE

32

Code Product Case qty

P011N 7in / 175mm Nourish moulded fibre plate, natural 500

VA-SH89N 9 x 6in / 225mm x 160mm Nourish moulded fibre clamshell, natural 200

VB09RN 9 x 8in / 225mm x 200mm Nourish moulded fibre lunch box, natural 200

P011N

VA-SH89N VB09RN

For key,  
see page 13

P010-SRNW 7in / 175mm source-reduced Nourish moulded fibre plate 500

P006-SRNW 9in / 225mm source-reduced Nourish moulded fibre plate 500

P005NW 10in / 255mm Nourish moulded fibre plate 500

L003NW 12oz / 360ml Nourish moulded fibre bowl 500

B003NW 6in / 150mm Nourish moulded fibre burger box 500

B001NW 7 x 5in / 185 x 130mm Nourish moulded fibre clamshell 500

VW-BP7NW 7 x 7in / 160 x 170 mm Nourish moulded fibre clamshell 500

VA-SH89NW 9 x 6in / 245 x 155mm large Nourish moulded fibre clamshell 200

B002NW 9 x 6in / 245 x 155mm 2-comp Nourish moulded fibre clamshell 200

VB09RNW 9 x 8in / 240 x 205mm Nourish moulded fibre lunch box 200

VB09-3NW 9in / 235mm 3-comp Nourish moulded fibre lunchbox 200

VB12NW 12 x 6in / 310 x 145mm Nourish moulded fibre clamshell 250

P010-SRNW

P005NW

P006-SRNW

L003NW

Meet the Vegware Nourish range – the next generation of moulded fibre with no PFAS added. Responding to changes in 
compostability certification standards, Vegware have developed an update range to meet the latest EU requirements. This 
range of moulded fibre is certified for both home and industrial composting.

B001NWB003NW

VA-SH89NWVW-BP7NW

VB09RNW

VB09-3NW

B002NW

VB12NW
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Code Product Case qty

T500BNW 16oz/500ml Nourish moulded fibre tray 500

T500LNW Nourish moulded fibre lid (fits 500ml tray) 500

VW-C2NW 16oz/400ml medium Nourish moulded fibre chip tray 500

T500BNW T500LNW

VW-C2NW

BB-08

BB-04

BB-32

BL115FBL90F

BB-12

BB-06

BB-40

BL185F BL185FW

BB-04 4oz / 120ml Nourish moulded fibre Bonnie bowl, 90-Series 1000

BB-06 6oz / 180ml Nourish moulded fibre Bonnie bowl, 90-Series 1000

BB-08 8oz / 230ml Nourish moulded fibre Bonnie bowl, 115-Series 1000

BB-12 12oz / 340ml Nourish moulded fibre Bonnie bowl, 115-Series 1000

BB-32 32oz / 900ml Nourish moulded fibre Bonnie bowl, 185-Series 500

BB-40 40oz / 1130ml Nourish moulded fibre Bonnie bowl, 185-Series 500

BL90F 90-Series Nourish moulded fibre Bonnie lid 1000

BL115F 115-Series Nourish moulded fibre Bonnie lid 1000

BL185F 185-Series Nourish moulded fibre Bonnie lid 500

BL185FW Nourish moulded fibre Bonnie window lid (fits 32 & 40oz bowl) 500

B001NW

BB-04BL90F

BL90F

BB-06

BB-08 BB-12

BB-40

BL185FW BL185F

BB-32

BB115F

For key,  
see page 13



Bagasse is a stylish fibre alternative to polystyrene, made from reclaimed natural fibre such as sugarcane, bamboo or wood 
pulp. Suitable for hot and cold food, and sturdier than paper plates.

BAGASSE 
TABLEWARE

Code Product Case qty

SL-P006 6in / 155mm bagasse plate 1000

P005 10in / 255mm bagasse plate 500

L003 12oz / 360ml bagasse bowl 500

L043 12oz / 360ml wide bagasse bowl 500

P006-SR 9in / 225mm source-reduced bagasse plate 500

VPSQ-06 6in / 160mm square bagasse plate 500

VWRP-10 10 x 5in / 260 x 130mm rectangular bagasse plate 500

SL-P006

L003

VPSQ-06

P005

L043

P006-SR

VWRP-10
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P005

SL-P006

L003
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Compostable hinged takeaway boxes made from reclaimed natural fibre. Sturdy, economic and available in a range of 
sizes. Ideal for hot or cold foods. Bagasse is a natural material and allows hot food to breathe and stay crispy and crunchy.

BAGASSE 
TAKEAWAY BOXES

Code Product Case qty

B005 5in / 130mm bagasse burger box 500

VW-BP7 7 x 7in / 160 x 170 mm bagasse clamshell 500

VA-SH89 9 x 6in / 225 x 155mm large bagasse clamshell 200

VB08 8in / 205mm square bagasse lunch box 200

VB09-3 9in / 235mm 3-compartment bagasse lunchbox 200

HW-B003 6in / 150mm heavyweight bagasse burger box 500

HW-VA-SH89 9 x 6in / 225x155mm heavyweight bagasse clamshell 200

VW-C2 Medium bagasse chip tray (7 x 5in) 500

B005

VA-SH89 VB08

VB09-3

VW-BP7

HW-B003 HW-VA-SH89

VW-C2

VA-SH89

B005
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Premium performance fluted boxes and trays, ideal for hot or cold delivery or food to go. Great with burgers or street food, 
curries, salads, and fried treats. Lightweight and sturdy, and suitable for hot cabinets. Made from microflute corrugate board 
with a compostable inner coating.

MICROFLUTE
BOXES & TRAYS

Code Product Case qty

MFB-6X5 6 x 4in / 160 x 110mm microflute hinged hot box 300

MFB-6X6 6 x 6in / 155 x 155mm microflute hinged hot box 210

MFB-8X5 8 x 5in / 195 x 130mm microflute hinged hot box 250

MFT-6X6 6 x 6in / 150 x 150mm microflute food tray 270

MFT-8X6 8 x 6in / 205 x 150mm microflute food tray 200

MFT-SG4X4​ 4 x 4in microflute food tray with sneeze guard film​ 570

MFT-SG7X4​ 7 x 4in microflute food tray with sneeze guard film​ 380

MFWB-5X3 5 x 3in / 100 x 60mm microflute hinged window hot box 480

MFWB-6X5 6 x 4in / 160 x 110mm microflute hinged window hot box 300

MFWB-6X6 6 x 6in / 155 x 155mm microflute hinged window hot box 210

MFWB-8X5 8 x 5in / 195 x 130mm microflute hinged window hot box 250

MFB-6X5

MFWB-5X3

MFWB-6X6

MFB-6X6

MFWB-6X5

MFWB-8X5

MFB-8X5

MFT-6X6

MFT-SG4X4

MFT-8X6

MFT-SG7X4

For key,  
see page 13

New!

MFT-6X6

MFT-SG7X4

MFT-SG4X4
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MFWB-8X5

MFWB-6X6

MFWB-6X5

MFWB-5X3



Code Product Case qty

BPP2 2oz / 60ml bagasse portion pot 2000

BPPLID Bagasse portion pot lid (fits 2oz / 60ml pot) 2000

Portion pots and lids for dressings, seeds, nuts or candy. Clear PLA pots and lids for cold food, bagasse for hot. The 2-4oz 
PLA pots fit our 76-Series cold cups as an insert for snack combos, or pair with our combo lid for 96-series cups. For the PLA 
options one lid fits both 0.5 & 1oz pots, another lid fits 2-4oz pots.

PORTION POTS

VWPP0.5 0.5oz / 15ml PLA cold portion pot 5000

VWPP1 1oz / 30ml PLA cold portion pot 5000

VWPL1 PLA portion pot lid (fits 0.5–1oz / 15-30ml pots) 5000

BPP2NW 2oz/60ml Nourish moulded fibre portion pot 2000

VWPPK1 1oz kraft paper portion pot 1000

VWPPK2.5 2.5oz kraft paper portion pot 1000

VWPLK1 Kraft paper portion pot lid (fits 1oz pot) 1000

VWPLK2.5 Kraft paper portion pot lid (fits 2.5oz pot) 1000

CF7057 2oz / 60ml PLA cold portion pot 2000

CF7056 3oz / 90ml PLA cold portion pot 2000

CF7054 4oz / 120ml PLA cold portion pot 2000

CF736 PLA portion pot lid (fits 2–4oz / 60−120ml pots) 2000

BPP2 BPPLID

BPP2NW

CF7057

VWPPK1

VWPP0.5

CF7054

CF7056

VWPPK2.5

VWPL1VWPP1

CF736

VWPLK2.5VWPLK1
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For key,  
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Code Product Case qty

VSU-02 No.2 PLA sushi combo (17.5 x 12.5 x 4cm) 300

VSU-04 No.4 PLA sushi combo (24.5 x 15 x 4cm) 300

Tray and lid combos for cold food platters like cookies, sushi, cheeses and deli selections. Label with our compostable stickers 
(page 51). Black base with clear lid for excellent presentation. Made from plant-based PLA.

SUSHI TRAYS

VSU-02 VSU-04



VSU-02

CF7054

CF7057

BPP2

VWPPK2.5

VWPLK2.5

VWPPK1

VWPLK1

BPPLID



Strong, light and clear deli pots and containers in a range of shapes and sizes. Hinged and separate lid options to present 
cold salads, desserts and deli treats. Made from PLA, a renewable plant-based material.

DELI CONTAINERS

Code Product Case qty

CF-DC-08 8oz / 250ml PLA round deli container 500

CF-DC-12 12oz / 360ml PLA round deli container 500

CF-DC-16 16oz / 500ml PLA round deli container 500

CF-DC-24 24oz / 700ml PLA round deli container 500

VDC-120H PLA round deli lid (8−32oz / 250−1000ml containers) 500

BEL-08 8oz / 250ml PLA Bella pot, 96-Series 1000

BEL-10 10oz / 320ml PLA Bella pot, 96-Series 1000

BEL-12 12oz / 360ml PLA Bella pot, 96-Series 1000

BEL-16 16oz / 500ml PLA Bella pot, 96-Series 1000

C96B-PP PLA combo lid, 96-Series 1000

C96D-NH 96-Series PLA dome lid, no hole 1000

C96F-NH 96-Series PLA flat lid, no hole 1000

VHD-08 8oz / 250ml PLA hinged deli container 300

VHD-12 12oz / 360ml  PLA hinged deli container 300

VHD-16 16oz / 500ml PLA hinged deli container 300

VHD-24 24oz / 700ml PLA hinged deli container 200

VHD-32 32oz / 1000ml PLA hinged deli container 200

VHD-48 48oz / 1400ml PLA hinged deli container 200

CF-DC-08

CF-DC-16

CF-DC-12

CF-DC-24

VDC-120H

BEL-08

BEL-12

BEL-10

BEL-16

VHD-08

VHD-16

VHD-32

VHD-12

VHD-24

VHD-48

For key,  
see page 13
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CF-DC-16

VHD-24

VHD-12
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BEL-16

CF7056

C96B-PP



Compostable kraft board sandwich platters and boxes for your catering needs. Laminated for freshness with a clear window 
made from plant-based PLA to present cold foods like sandwiches, deli platters, brownies or cookies. Cater for a variety of 
dietary requirements by adding our half, quarter or eighth-sized internal dividers. Supplied flat, easy to assemble. 

SANDWICH 
PLATTERS & BOXES

Code Product Case qty

VWPLATS Regular platter box and insert (31 x 22.5 x 8.2cm) 50

VWPLATL Large platter box and insert (45 x 31 x 8.2cm) 25

VWHALFIN Platter box half insert 50

VWQUARTIN Platter box quarter insert 50

VWEIGHTIN Platter box eighth insert 50

VWST65 Standard 65mm kraft Sandwich Wedge 500

VWST75 Deep Fill 75mm kraft Sandwich Wedge 500

VWBLMT Bloomer sandwich kraft carton 500

VWWTT Tortilla / wrap kraft carton 500

01VWBT Kraft hot dog / baguette tray 500

VWPLATS

VWHALFIN VWQUARTIN VWEIGHTIN

VWPLATL

VWST65

VWST65 VWST75

VWBLMT VWWTT

For key,  
see page 13

01VWBT
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01VWBT
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VWPLATS
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Windowed boxes perfect for cold salads, sweet treats and bites to go. Kraft board with a grease-resistant water-based lining. 
Clear windows made from plant-based PLA.

Versatile kraft board cartons with a compostable grease-resistant lining. Leakproof webbed corners and fold in flaps give a 
secure closure. Perfect for serving hot meals at markets or for food to go. 

SALAD BOXES

FOOD CARTONS

Code Product Case qty

01VWPASTA 22oz medium window salad box 300

01VWSALAD 32oz large window salad box 300

Code Product Case qty

1669 No.1 food carton 700ml (11 x 9 x 6.5cm) 450

1670 No.2 food carton 1500ml (19.5 x 14 x 5cm) 280

1672 No.3 food carton 1800ml (19.5 x 14 x 6.5cm) 180

1673 No.5 food carton 1050ml (15.2 x 12.1 x 5cm) 150

1671 No.8 food carton 1300ml (15 x 12 x 6.5cm) 300

01VWPASTA 01VWSALAD

1669

1672

1670

1673

1671

01VWSALAD

01VWPASTA

1669

1673

For key,  
see page 13
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Kraft coloured waxed sheets, and no added PFAS greaseproof paper in a variety of designs, to wrap or line your hot or cold 
food to go. Or, custom print your greaseproof paper. For cold food, our clear PLA sheets offer great visibility and freshness.

SHEETS

Code Product Case qty

VGNSH2 300 x 400mm clear PLA sheet 1000

VGGSH2 350 x 225mm greaseproof sheet 1920

VGGSH3 430 x 350mm greaseproof sheet 960

VGKSH3 300 x 275mm unbleached greaseproof sheet 500

VGKSH4 380 x 275mm unbleached greaseproof sheet 500

VBWRP 258 x 330mm burger wrap 1000

VGGSH-BAKERY 400 x 300mm white greaseproof sheet - Bakery 1000

VGGSH-GRILL 400 x 300mm white greaseproof sheet - Grill 1000

VGGSH2

VGKSH3

VGGSH-BAKERY VGGSH-GRILL

VGNSH2

VGGSH3

VGKSH4

VBWRP

VGKSH4

VGGSH2

For key,  
see page 13
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Innovative compostable solutions for hot food to go. Our Therma collection and glassine bags are designed with hot cabinets 
in mind. Our ovenable wrap is one single item to cook, store and serve hot wraps.

The perfect packaging for the foods you crave - pizza, chips, nachos and everything in between.

HOT BAGS & WRAPS

FAST FOOD

Code Product Case qty

VGLW4 100 x 50 x 250mm glassine bag with NatureFlex window 1000

VGLW6 150 x 65 x 250mm glassine bag with NatureFlex window 500

Code Product Case qty

KCS-12 Kraft chip scoop 1000

BOX005 Premium burger box, 10.5cm / 5in 100

BOX9X5 Premium burger meal box, 24.5 x 12cm / 9 x 5in 100

VOW-GP1 Ovenable wrap 11 x 2.5 x 8in / 290 x 50 x 200mm 500

VHC-GP3 8 x 2 x 9in / 205 x 50 x 230mm Therma paper pouch 500

VHC-GB4 4 x 2 x 14in / 100 x 50 x 355mm Therma paper bag 500

VHC-GB5 5 x 2 x 11.5in / 125 x 50 x 290mm Therma paper bag 500

VHC-GB6.5 6.5 x 3 x 9in / 160 x 65 x 235mm Therma paper bag 500

BOX007 7in / 195 x 195mm brown kraft pizza box 100

BOX009 9in / 240 x 240mm brown kraft pizza box 100

BOX031A 12in / 310 x 310mm brown kraft pizza box 100

BOX036 16in / 405 x 405mm brown kraft pizza box 50

KT-6X5 6 x 5in kraft food tray 300

KT-8X5.5 8 x 5.5in kraft food tray 275

KT-9X6  9 x 6in kraft food tray 600

VGLW4 VGLW6

VOW-GP1

VHC-GP3

VHC-GB5

VHC-GB4

VHC-GB6.5

KCS-12

BOX007

BOX031A

BOX009

BOX036

BOX005 BOX9X5

KT-6X5 KT-8X5.5 KT-9X6

For key,  
see page 13
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BOX005

VHC-GB6.5

BOX009

BOX031A



Wide range of bags to go for baked goods, sandwiches and more. Choose from windowed, paper or clear options.

BAGS TO GO
Code Product Case qty

VGN1 70 x 210mm clear NatureFlex bag 1000

VGN2 170 x 205mm clear NatureFlex bag 1000

VGN3 100 x 350mm clear NatureFlex baguette bag 1000

VGN4 100 x 50 x 350mm clear NatureFlex baguette bag 1000

VGN5 220 x 180mm clear NatureFlex multi-bag 1000

VGN6 150 x 50 x 240mm clear NatureFlex multi-bag 1000

201254S 7 x 7in / 170 x 175mm recycled kraft flat bag 1000

201243S 8.5 x 8.5in / 215 x 215mm recycled kraft flat bag 1000

201244S 10 x 10in / 250 x 250mm recycled kraft flat bag 1000

201246S 12 x 12in / 315 x 315mm recycled kraft flat bag 500

VNWB4G 4 x 6 x14in / 102 x 152 x 356 mm
kraft NatureFlex side-window baguette bag 1000

VNWB8.5 8.5 x 8.5in / 215 x 215mm kraft NatureFlex window bag 1000

VNWB10 10 x 10in / 250 x 250mm kraft NatureFlex window bag 1000

VBLOOM1 6 x 3 x 9in kraft NatureFlex window bloomer bag 250

VBLOOM2 5 x 3 x 8in kraft NatureFlex window bloomer bag 250

VSOFA2 2-compartment PLA sandwich sofa 250

VGN1

VGN3

VGN5

VGN2

VGN4

VGN6

201254S

201244S

VNWB8.5

201243S

201246S

VNWB10

VNWB4G

VBLOOM1 VBLOOM2

VSOFA2

For key,  
see page 13
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VBLOOM1

VGN1

VNWB8.5

New!
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Sturdy kraft board carry boxes with handles, supplied flat-packed. Compostable and perfect for picnics or takeaways.

Strong carrier bags for all your shopping needs.

CARRY PACKS

CARRIER BAGS

Code Product Case qty

VWCPS Standard carry pack (22.5 x 9.5 x 12cm) 125

VWCPL Large carry pack (26.5 x 18 x 12.5cm) 125

VCB-2 Medium compostable carrier 500

VWCPS VWCPL

W10CARR W12.5CARR

W8.5CARRW7CARR

VCB-2

VWCPS

W7CARR
W8.5CARR

W10CARR

VWCPL

Code Product Case qty

W7CARR Small recycled paper carrier (7in width, volume 3.6L) 500

W8.5CARR Medium recycled paper carrier (8.5in width, volume 6.0L) 250

W10CARR Large recycled paper carrier (10in width, volume 11.6L) 250

W12.5CARR Extra large recycled paper carrier (12.5in width) 250

For key,  
see page 13
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Tableware made from Areca palm leaves which have fallen to the ground before being pressed into shape. Natural and free 
from chemicals, yet strong and sturdy. Super stylish too – each one is as unique as the leaves it’s made of. 

PALM LEAF 
TABLEWARE

Code Product Case qty

PL06SOUP 6in / 160mm palm soup bowl 100

PL07RO 7in /170mm round palm side plate 100

PL08RO 8in / 205mm round palm plate 100

PL10RO 10in / 260mm round palm plate 100

PL08SQ 8in / 210mm square palm plate 100

PL10SQ 10in / 260mm square palm plate 100

PL14OV 14in / 360mm palm platter 100

PL14OV

PL06SOUP

PL07RO

PL06SOUP

PL08RO

PL10RO

PL08SQ PL10SQ

PL14OV



Selection of napkins, made in the UK, and commercially compostable with food waste where accepted.

Paper rolls perfect for cleaning up all manner of mess. 2-ply make the rolls nice and absorbent.

NAPKINS

PAPER ROLLS

Code Product Case qty

2S4000 24cm 2-ply unbleached napkin 4000

202000 33cm 2-ply unbleached napkin 2000

2L2000 40cm 2-ply unbleached napkin 2000

Code Product Case qty

7307 2-ply blue centrefeed roll (19.5cm x 150m) 6

Code Product Case qty

VRST45 1.75in / 45mm round compostable sticker 1000

VRST45W 1.75in / 45mm round write-on compostable sticker 1000

9002 33cm 2-ply white napkin 2000

1D6000 33cm 1-ply unbleached dispenser napkin (2 free dispensers) 6000

Stylish and practical compostable stickers. Available in a choice of two designs, one for writing on. Custom print available 
in a range of sizes. 

STICKERS

2S4000 202000

9002

1D6000

7307

2L2000

VRST45

VRST45W

For key,  
see page 13
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Our Green Tree collection is a range of Vegware products with a beautiful tree design.

GREEN TREE
COLLECTION

Code Product Case qty

VDW-08-GT 8oz / 250ml double wall cup, 79-Series - Green Tree 500

VDW-12-GT 12oz / 360ml double wall cup, 89-Series - Green Tree 500

SC-G08 8oz / 250ml soup container, 90-Series - Green Tree 1000

SC-G10 10oz / 320ml soup container, 90-Series - Green Tree 1000

SC-G12 12oz / 360ml soup container, 115-Series - Green Tree 500

SC-G16 16oz / 500ml soup container, 115-Series - Green Tree 500

VGGSH2-GT 350 x 225mm greaseproof sheet - Green Tree 1000

VGKSH4-GT 430 x 350mm greaseproof sheet - Green Tree 1000

VBWRP-GT 258 x 330mm burger wrap – Green Tree 1000

1D6000-GT 33cm 1-ply dispenser napkin - Green Tree 4000

VRST45-GT 45mm round compostable sticker - Green Tree 1000

VCS-G12 Chip scoop - Green Tree 1000

VDW-08-GT VDW-12-GT

SC-G08

VGGSH2-GT

SC-G12

VBWRP-GT

1D6000-GT

VRST45-GT

VCS-G12

SC-G10

VGKSH4-GT

SC-G16

For key,  
see page 13
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VDW-08-GT

VLID79SB



Home compostable caddy liners and certified compostable litred sacks for commercial kitchens. Made in Europe from plant-
based Mater-Bi. Use up to 30 litres for pure food waste, or larger sizes if there’s lots of used Vegware in your bin.

COMPOSTABLE
BIN BAGS

Code Product Case qty

VBL-08 8 litre completely compostable liner, roll 25 1625

VBL-10 10 litre completely compostable liner, roll 25 1375

VBL-25 25 litre completely compostable liner, roll 25 625

VBS-30 30 litre completely compostable sack, roll 25 500

VBS-70 70 litre completely compostable sack, roll 20 320

VBL-80 80 litre completely compostable liner, roll 20 240

VBL-140 140 litre completely compostable liner, roll 10 200

VBL-240 240 litre completely compostable liner, roll 10 140

VBL-25

VBL-10

VBL-08

VBL-25

VBS-70

VBL-140

VBL-10

VBS-30

VBL-80

VBL-240

For key,  
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Since 2009, Vegware has supported community groups, charities and social 

enterprises with packaging grants - from local cafés to grassroots projects 

doing great things in their communities.

vegwarecommunityfund.orgSearch
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+44 (0)3333 055 404
info@vegware.com |  vegware.com
@vegware

Part of the Novolex family

BEYOND PACKAGINg

Marketing materials
Posters & flyers, text & images, social media, 
PR, branding and product design

Resource hub
Your one-stop shop for 
all things Vegware. 
Discover a range 
of videos about our 
fantastic products, 
composting stories, 
case studies, and 
informative webinars.

Environmental expertise
Materials intel, composting advice & 
onboarding, bespoke bin signage

Expert consultancy for our clients


